Version Information :
SN
01
 Product Series : GOTRENDGDLE Brand :
Chip Common Mode Choke Coil
 Latest Edit Date : 2025.08.26 Product Type :
Description :
 Standard          Customize

Chip Common Mode Choke Coil - GDLE Series
Part Name
GOTREND
Description : Chip Common Mode Choke Coil
 Product Series : Brand :
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 4 / 11
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
404016
4.30 0.80
H (Ref.) I (Ref.)
Part No.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) (Min.)
GDLE404016PH-101N 10.0 100.0
Size
Impedance
[Ω] (±40%)
@10MHz

60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
* IDC : Typical Heat Rating DC Current would cause an approximately △T of 40℃.
* Insulation  Resistance : R8340A or the equivalents , 2 times for Rated Voltage , within 60 s .
* Withstand Voltage  : 60 s , 1 mA max.
 Typical Performance Curves :
150.01.560.0GDLE404016PH-172N 100.0
GDLE404016PH-101N GDLE404016PH-251N GDLE404016PH-401N
40.0 10.0
10.0
GDLE404016PH-102N 65.0 1000.0
1700.0
150.02.040.0 10.0
GDLE404016PH-851N 65.0 850.0 150.02.0
10.0
GDLE404016PH-601N 53.0 600.0 150.02.030.0 10.0
GDLE404016PH-501N 50.0 500.0 150.02.130.0
10.0
30.0 10.0
2.624.0
GDLE404016PH-401N 38.0 400.0 150.02.1
GDLE404016PH-251N 25.0 250.0 150.0
GDLE404016PH-101N 10.0 100.0 150.03.116.0 10.0
150.0GDLE404016PH-222N 180.0 2200.0 120.0 1.1 10.0
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 5 / 11
 Typical Performance Curves :